
18.08.2022

Teilnehmerübersicht

AGDOGAN,AZRA RV Aschaffenburg u.U. e.V. 08: 1, 10: 1,
1923019PNR: 0209 Leon 570 DE 498270001705

AKRIDGE,VIVIAN ANJA PSV Hofgut Liederbach e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 12: 2, 13: 1,
1803497PNR: 0111 Daphne Striata DE 431316955911

0150 First Boy 12 NLD003201005873
0005 Action Girl 10 GBR002110873054
0178 Hitachi 4 NLD003201203387
0193 Khan van Equi Center NLD008201700478

ANDERS,NEELE FEE RFV Mannheim-Sandhofen 09: 1, 10: 1,
2084646PNR: 0123 Donna Rubina 25 DE 433330617016

AUGSTEIN,ANINA RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 05: 1, 15: 1,
1132627PNR: 0179 Huckleberry Finn 16 DE 421000015709

0145 Felix 2199 NLD003201002720
0029 Blue Winnie xx CZECZE000084150

BAUMGAERTNER,SANDRA RSV Wittbachhof e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 3, 05: 1, 06: 1,
0591283PNR: 0156 For my Life 2 DE 418180101605

0251 Quintago 2 DE 421000556110
0157 Fortuna 479 DE 418182030113
0257 Quo Vadis 61 NLD003201006082
0160 Gait Lynn de Quartier NLD003201106004

BLANDAMURA,JULIA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1991968PNR: 0057 Catching Fire SN DE 443430114813

BRABAENDER,NICOLE RSV Gut Glashof e.V. 09: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1,
1778078PNR: 0077 Cheyenne 1174 DE 481830066605

0002 Abby 68 DE 431315121708
0219 Lupo-Edego DE 431316004616

BREITENBACH,BRIANNA RFV Obernburg e.V. 08: 2, 17: 1,
1634185PNR: 0262 Rosalie 213 DE 431310826008

0225 Merlin 1674 DE 433330119408

BRENDLER,MICHELLE RPffrd. Heßlar e.V. 15: 1, 16: 1,
0093424PNR: 0115 Diacor DE 418180762912

0132 Ediarado POL009610016215

BRODHECKER,HENDRIK RFV Wolfskehlen 13: 1, 14: 1, 16: 1,
0682404PNR: 0246 Quashquai DE 441410946007

0267 Saphira 199 DE 431316645910
0158 Freezy Boy DE 431310073412
0239 No Limitz DE 451510216513
0013 Anoki Amar DE 431310822214
0078 Chilano Blue DE 431310802014
0020 Atlantica 19 DE 418180043115
0083 Collin AH DE 473730507617
0166 Gonalda DE 431319706415
0006 Action Girl F DE 433330750516
0099 Cracker 39 DE 441410720116
0043 Capetown Bay DE 441411170316
0055 Caspari 40 DE 451510143716
0190 Kasandra 38 DE 456560336516
0093 Cornet's Cero DE 441411016416
0059 Caturo DE 418180302917
0152 Fleur del Pierre DE 421000603817
0008 Agani PS DE 421000603917
0067 Chalmaz DE 431310764817
0176 Hickstead Prime DE 441410134017
0003 Abrakadabra T DE 473730420816
0040 Campino Highness DE 455678025812
0188 Kannan's Kid BEL015Z55600417
0011 Aladdin van het Waterschoot BEL015Z55746816

BRODHECKER,JOHANNES RFV Wolfskehlen 13: 3, 14: 2, 16: 1,
0981095PNR: 0246 Quashquai DE 441410946007

0267 Saphira 199 DE 431316645910
0065 Chaccada DE 451511120712
0158 Freezy Boy DE 431310073412
0239 No Limitz DE 451510216513
0078 Chilano Blue DE 431310802014
0019 Asti Cinzano 14 DE 451510224114
0066 Chaccogranulito DE 418182510314
0083 Collin AH DE 473730507617
0108 Daenerys Targaryen DE 431315401916
0287 Tornado 352 DE 431319660615
0099 Cracker 39 DE 441410720116
0043 Capetown Bay DE 441411170316
0055 Caspari 40 DE 451510143716
0190 Kasandra 38 DE 456560336516
0187 Kalliope 11 DE 456560418416
0018 Askaria 11 DE 456560406216
0093 Cornet's Cero DE 441411016416
0059 Caturo DE 418180302917
0102 Crossway JM DE 421000024417
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0981095PNR: 0192 Kendra 18 DE 421000513517
0152 Fleur del Pierre DE 421000603817
0008 Agani PS DE 421000603917
0067 Chalmaz DE 431310764817
0168 Görnchen DE 431310761917
0176 Hickstead Prime DE 441410134017
0091 Cool Chapter One M DE 433330747717
0014 Ante Portas 7 DE 451510137718
0180 I'm Blacky DE 473730542716
0040 Campino Highness DE 455678025812
0167 Gordino 28 BEL015Z55600617
0188 Kannan's Kid BEL015Z55600417
0011 Aladdin van het Waterschoot BEL015Z55746816

BRUECK,LENI RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 10: 1,
2085054PNR: 0298 Ramon XXN892235015001

BUETTNER,JOHANNES Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,
0022632PNR: 0203 Latino 353 DE 421000556210

0213 Lilia 6 DE 481810238611
0012 Amaryllis 42 DE 481810256511
0218 Lucinta B DE 481810160815
0039 Campino B 2 DE 481810151415
0191 Kasimir W 3 DE 418184013616
0206 Lavinia B 3 DE 481810127016

BUETTNER,REGINA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 2, 04: 2, 05: 1, 06: 1, 
13: 2, 14: 2, 15: 1, 16: 1,

0852253PNR: 0214 Lillyfee S DE 421000522911
0037 Calli Cool C DE 421000147412
0153 Flora 552 DE 421000095013
0050 Casalita R DE 421000148515
0284 Tante Lissy DE 418182581117
0227 Million Miley K DE 418180292417
0075 Chester KS DE 418180348718

DEBES,FELICITAS RFV Schaafheim 03: 2, 05: 2,
1468956PNR: 0125 Dornröschen 186 DE 421000149611

0282 Szellö 17 HUN1MV160460000

DEBUS,MICHELLE KATHARINA RFV Groß-Zimmern 1949 e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1,
1698736PNR: 0194 Kilrush 4 IRL414005373905

DEDIO,LAURIN RFV Geiselbach e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
2034581PNR: 0060 Cavalcando DE 421000098500

0202 Larimo 7 DE 421000142410
0064 Centino 14 DE 418180011713

DEDIO,LINUS RFV Geiselbach e.V. 06: 1, 07: 2, 08: 1,
1923962PNR: 0060 Cavalcando DE 421000098500

0202 Larimo 7 DE 421000142410
0203 Latino 353 DE 421000556210
0064 Centino 14 DE 418180011713

DEMEL,SOPHIA RFV Großwelzheim u.U. e.V. 07: 2, 08: 2, 12: 1, 13: 1,
1747017PNR: 0103 Crunch's Camparo DE 421000102717

0056 Cassis de Gesves BEL007000C44098

DISTEL,CHRISTOPH RFV Büdingen u.Umg. e.V. 13: 1, 14: 2,
0231578PNR: 0253 Quintor VA DE 421000024414

0025 Baumann´s Calle DE 441411226713
0096 Cornetto 65 DE 441411941616
0223 Mava S DE 456560335615
0051 Casallino 12 DE 421000124217
0097 Cornetto,s Boy DE 418185298317
0107 D'Carthago DE 418180504617
0235 New General BEL015Z55737513

DISTEL,FABIENNE RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 06: 1,
1535540PNR: 0263 S-Class DE 431316919613

DISTEL,HENDRIK RFV Büdingen u.Umg. e.V. 04: 1, 15: 1,
0895378PNR: 0235 New General BEL015Z55737513

EGER,RALPH RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 05: 1, 15: 1,
0252491PNR: 0022 Bapptistt DE 431311203613

EISERT,MARIE Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 09: 1, 10: 1,
1882341PNR: 0054 Casira 10 DE 421000528009

ENGLERT,PATRICK RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 05: 1, 07: 1,
1346728PNR: 0199 Lakeside 4 DE 431310358613

0198 Laisa 25 DE 473730520715
0255 Quite Cool 8 DE 473730474016
0240 Nordic 6 BEL002W00304529

FAUST,ALINA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 2, 06: 2, 15: 2,
1109902PNR: 0047 Carol 43 DE 421000653605

0048 Carsallo DE 421000175712
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FECHER,NADINE RFV Seligenstadt 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 12: 1,
1425882PNR: 0121 Don Manfredo 2 DE 431319602005

0033 Bramira DE 441410517616

FUCHS,SASKIA RFSpFr. Langenselbold e.V. 01: 1, 07: 1, 13: 1,
0545099PNR: 0074 Checklana DE 418180011908

0028 Blue Crush DE 431310274417

GAUG,JOHANNA RFV Groß-Zimmern 1949 e.V. 06: 1,
1065550PNR: 0134 Emon 3 POL006580451013

GEIS,NADJA RSV Kleinostheim 1980 e.V. 10: 1,
1523747PNR: 0128 Dr. Doolittle 56 DE 418182566916

GOGGI,SVEN RC Auhof Schaafheim e.V. 13: 1,
0338503PNR: 0106 D'Artagnan 191 DE 441411319304

0291 Vancouver 51 DE 431319104110
0241 Novaterra S DE 418180046814
0030 Blueberry MH DE 418182176016
0280 Supernova 7 DE 441411171416
0268 Scalotta DE 418180209917
0162 Georgina VB Z BEL015Z55756216
0210 Leviathan 34 BEL007000L58364
0260 Rebelle-K Van't Kattenheye BEL002W00316327

GRAFFENBERGER,KATRIN RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,
0104467PNR: 0289 Upper East Side BEL015Z55521915

GREIN-GOGGI,NINA RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 06: 1, 08: 1, 11: 1,
0443333PNR: 0291 Vancouver 51 DE 431319104110

GROSS,CAROLIN Langenselbolder PF e.V.2002 05: 1, 07: 2, 13: 2, 14: 1,
0704299PNR: 0119 Dilahra DE 421000122314

0021 Bacento DE 421000134816
0294 Zafer Bey DE 421000177616
0126 Dougie 3 BEL002W00313584
0216 Loretta van de Kapel BEL007000L58211

HARRER,LEILA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,
1745207PNR: 0041 Canada 26 DE 421007090110

HATVANI,VANESSA RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 10: 1,
2128405PNR: 0204 Lausbub 467 DE 498989676306

HEILMANN,LARA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1862739PNR: 0232 Nanouk 23 DE 498981577514

HEIST,JONAS RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 05: 1, 06: 2, 13: 1, 14: 1,
1439240PNR: 0251 Quintago 2 DE 421000556110

0147 Ferstlhof's Ocala DE 481810006211
0157 Fortuna 479 DE 418182030113
0237 Nightlife 19 DE 456370301313
0183 Ironman 12 DE 418180236817
0257 Quo Vadis 61 NLD003201006082
0160 Gait Lynn de Quartier NLD003201106004

HEIST,SINA MARIE RFV Großostheim e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1,
1625094PNR: 0147 Ferstlhof's Ocala DE 481810006211

HENIG,VERENA LRFV Pffrd. Eisingen e.V. 12: 1, 13: 1,
1439008PNR: 0120 Dimanu DE 431318103316

HERZBERG,MONIQUE RFV Robern 06: 1,
1625488PNR: 0118 Diapeggio DE 443436746414

HIEB,SMILLA FEE RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 10: 1,
2082340PNR: 0104 Cuffstown Socks IRL003006849784

HIMMELSBACH,JASMIN RFV Großwelzheim u.U. e.V. 08: 1, 09: 2, 10: 2,
1874279PNR: 0281 Swarovski As DE 456570044313

0052 Cash Stargazer IRL003006836127

HLADIK,KIRA MARIE RFV Großostheim e.V. 04: 2, 06: 2, 14: 1,
1037247PNR: 0143 FBW Little Lenny DE 473730261412

0266 Sam von Alfen DE 441410740113
0034 C'est ma vie DE 431314201615
0127 Dougie Douglas Bec DE 431316880116
0247 Quasilotta SH DE 418180387717
0141 Exception Ek SWE004041002067
0220 Malibu vd Withoeve BEL002W00302041
0114 Di Natale NLD003200814986

HOERNER,DAVINA RSV Wittbachhof e.V. 05: 1, 07: 1,
1605101PNR: 0273 Soléa 3 DE 431311321214

HOFMANN,BERND RFV Ortenberg e.V 01: 1, 03: 2,
0224078PNR: 0032 Bosse S DE 433330094412

0290 Uriko Star VA DE 421000024314
0200 Landoria 3 NLD003201609687

KAMPFMANN,ANNA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,
1418758PNR: 0092 Cordobes 11 DE 421000622706

Seite 3 von 7



18.08.2022

Teilnehmerübersicht

1418758PNR: 0269 Sieshof's Rosalie DE 443430376307
0079 Cinslay DE 433330536712
0057 Catching Fire SN DE 443430114813
0164 Goldberg's Glamour Queen DE 441410857216

KAMPFMANN,KLARA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1,
1818316PNR: 0092 Cordobes 11 DE 421000622706

0269 Sieshof's Rosalie DE 443430376307
0264 Safari As DE 427270514208
0203 Latino 353 DE 421000556210
0213 Lilia 6 DE 481810238611
0079 Cinslay DE 433330536712
0164 Goldberg's Glamour Queen DE 441410857216

KELLNER,LUCA SUE RFV Wertheim-Maintaubereck e.V. 09: 1,
1730525PNR: 0122 Donna Dior 3 DE 431316847514

KESSLER,JULIA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,
1685951PNR: 0060 Cavalcando DE 421000098500

0236 Nice Little Neo DE 456370159111
0202 Larimo 7 DE 421000142410
0203 Latino 353 DE 421000556210
0213 Lilia 6 DE 481810238611
0012 Amaryllis 42 DE 481810256511
0165 Golden Daisy DE 441411168913
0064 Centino 14 DE 418180011713
0218 Lucinta B DE 481810160815
0039 Campino B 2 DE 481810151415
0062 Ce Lastano DE 456560502715
0286 Timur 11 ROU035660012289
0026 Ben 486 GBR069000199953

KOCH,CHRISTIN RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 15: 1,
1109332PNR: 0155 Flying Temptation DE 418185038112

0250 Quibelle 37 DE 418182568413
0259 Really Classic DE 481810105413
0145 Felix 2199 NLD003201002720
0154 Flying Frodo NLD003201306161

KOCH,ELKE RFV Babenhausen e.V. 10: 1,
2090648PNR: 0174 Gwenlyn 3 DE 427270210114

KUHN,JANUSZ RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 01: 1, 03: 1,
0512560PNR: 0207 Lecker Mädche DE 418180052510

0127 Dougie Douglas Bec DE 431316880116
0061 Cavalie HJB NLD003200708908

KUMPF,PIA-LOTTA RSC Überwälderhof Grasellenbach e.V 03: 1, 05: 1, 06: 2, 07: 1, 08: 1, 15: 1,
1551740PNR: 0069 Charlie 246 DE 431310107509

0258 Ramina R 2 DE 455878094809

LATZ,CHRISTINA RFV Großwelzheim u.U. e.V. 07: 2, 14: 1,
1482341PNR: 0088 Constanze 63 DE 431310552315

0072 Charmeur Z DE 404980027804

LEBOLD,MARIA RFV Großwelzheim u.U. e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 13: 2, 
15: 1,

1445070PNR: 0242 Now Jump DE 431318316808
0135 Emporio Armani 5 DE 431318316011
0036 Calimerá DE 421000000312
0037 Calli Cool C DE 421000147412
0063 Cebell 2 DE 456370276212
0281 Swarovski As DE 456570044313
0170 Granata 11 DE 421000501014
0053 Casino Royal 48 DE 421000108315
0088 Constanze 63 DE 431310552315
0101 Cross over 5 DE 473730605014
0173 Gustav 355 DE 455871007616
0247 Quasilotta SH DE 418180387717
0045 Carinja 28 DE 456560150314
0056 Cassis de Gesves BEL007000C44098
0139 Evina 'L NLD003200904230
0052 Cash Stargazer IRL003006836127

LOEBIG,ADRIAN RuF Pfungstadt e.V. 01: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 2, 13: 1,
1551123PNR: 0111 Daphne Striata DE 431316955911

0129 Dressage Roi -R DE 433330452613
0159 Fürst Farrell 3 DE 433332244817
0151 Fletcher 15 DE 456560541214
0150 First Boy 12 NLD003201005873
0005 Action Girl 10 GBR002110873054
0178 Hitachi 4 NLD003201203387
0016 Argonautus LTU005170181016

LOEW,MARCO RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 01: 2, 02: 3, 03: 2, 04: 3,
0870772PNR: 0017 Aria 9 DE 421000065205

0172 Granturana DE 431316612810
0155 Flying Temptation DE 418185038112
0250 Quibelle 37 DE 418182568413
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0870772PNR: 0035 Calea R DE 431310624614
0171 Grand Hope DE 431310542013
0274 Solo con Giotto 3 DE 431311312515
0231 Naboo 4 DE 418180293218
0154 Flying Frodo NLD003201306161
0289 Upper East Side BEL015Z55521915

LUEFT,MILENA PSV Rappach e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1646492PNR: 0271 Smilla-Symphonie DE 431310051009

MAESER,VIKTORIA TG Lohrbachhof e.V. 10: 1, 11: 1,
2046244PNR: 0234 Nessaja 29 DE 455670060315

MENK,ALYA RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 07: 1, 14: 2, 16: 1,
0922680PNR: 0186 Jazz Rubin 2 DE 451510522509

0259 Really Classic DE 481810105413
0249 Qui Vive 9 DE 421000182616
0145 Felix 2199 NLD003201002720
0029 Blue Winnie xx CZECZE000084150
0204 Lausbub 467 DE 498989676306

MILCH-HOFMANN,LISA RFV Großostheim e.V. 13: 1, 14: 2, 15: 2, 16: 1,
0824382PNR: 0031 Bobby 525 DE 421000068415

0296 Zohan vd Fleckenweg DE 421000601216
0297 ZZ Top vd Fleckenweg DE 421000606117

MOHN,THERESA RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,
0985597PNR: 0007 Afra 161 DE 421000308608

0256 Quizak DE 421000535315

MUELLER,MAYA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1,
1853336PNR: 0203 Latino 353 DE 421000556210

0213 Lilia 6 DE 481810238611
0039 Campino B 2 DE 481810151415

NAUMANN,NORMA-JEAN RFV Modautal 1928 e.V. 08: 1, 10: 1,
2022580PNR: 0161 Gatsby 176 DE 431319906215

NEUMANN,MARLA-JOY RFV Ronneburger Hügelland e.V. 11: 1,
2110192PNR: 0283 Tabitha 9 DE 421000406503

OBERDING,IRINA RSV Gut Glashof e.V. 17: 1,
0385114PNR: 0238 Nitka 2 POL007510508607

OBERESCH,DENISE Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,
1760848PNR: 0037 Calli Cool C DE 421000147412

OBERST,MARCELLA Glashütter PSV e.V. 12: 1, 13: 1,
0381100PNR: 0144 Feinrichson DE 433330725218

PANZER,JUERGEN RFV Grafenrheinfeld e.V. 15: 1, 16: 1,
0127235PNR: 0116 Diacristalla DE 441411016515

0175 Harleyson Z 3 BEL015Z55725509

PAPE,NATALIE RFV Großwelzheim u.U. e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1683118PNR: 0045 Carinja 28 DE 456560150314

PFEFFER,MAREIKE RFV Großostheim e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1052097PNR: 0101 Cross over 5 DE 473730605014

PIMPL,MIRIAM-SABRINA RFV Modautal 1928 e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 04: 1,
0481377PNR: 0215 Lord K DE 433330804208

0217 Lotus Esprit S DE 431316789812

PRZIBILLA,JEANNINE RFV Maintal e.V. 12: 1, 17: 1,
0965367PNR: 0137 Endor 15 DE 431312703103

0221 Marley 33 IRL414010137931

REICHELT,SILVIA RC Katharinenhof 1981 e.V. 05: 2, 07: 1, 12: 2,
0290087PNR: 0212 Liberty 359 DE 473730265907

0089 Cool and Crunchy DE 421000568312
0244 Olivender DE 455550396918
0277 Speedy 449 DE 498981061913
0278 Stanley 232 DE 501000448181

REITBAUER,ALEXANDER RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1,
0627567PNR: 0185 Jamar d'Ysenbeeck Z BEL015Z55535606

0182 Inca's Big Think LUX330000004008
0295 Zirconne EB Z BEL015Z55604213
0015 Anteros 5 BEL015Z55548717

REZNICEK,MARTIN RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V. 01: 1, 03: 2, 05: 2, 13: 3, 14: 2, 16: 2,
1587730PNR: 0081 Clover VA DE 421000179913

0070 Charlie Chaplin VA DE 421000062915
0223 Mava S DE 456560335615
0148 Fiero 18 DE 421000123717
0051 Casallino 12 DE 421000124217
0279 Striewes Candy Crush DE 441410458917
0046 Carlos 853 DE 456560311217
0080 Clarice 11 DE 441411212117
0107 D'Carthago DE 418180504617
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1587730PNR: 0090 Cool Carly S DE 443435776411
0293 Volcano du Marais FRA00109214118D
0138 Everest MR CZE010237960017
0009 Agauri MR CZE011998934917

RIEKEN,CHANTAL MICHELLE RC Auhof Schaafheim e.V. 09: 1,
0150578PNR: 0230 N'Damon DE 473730243502

ROEMMELT,EVA RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 08: 2, 09: 2, 10: 2,
1830753PNR: 0233 Nebomuk DE 455870090309

0001 Aaron 369 DE 402980039206

RUECKER,CHIARA RFV Großostheim e.V. 06: 1, 07: 1,
1736359PNR: 0149 Finest Diamond 3 DE 431310500312

SAKULAS,LYNN RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,
1640396PNR: 0254 Quintos 12 DE 433331682609

SCHAEFER,ANNA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 08: 1, 10: 1,
1923965PNR: 0265 Sam Go DE 431317903410

SCHELLENBERGER,LUISA-ANTONI RFV Gelchsheim e.V. 15: 1, 16: 1,
1825290PNR: 0049 Casablanca 135 DE 456560053415

SCHILLING,ALESSA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 10: 1, 11: 1,
2085446PNR: 0243 Obora's Emmy EST001110180111

SCHILLING,SOPHIE-CHARLOTTE RSV Kleinostheim 1980 e.V. 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 2, 06: 2, 07: 2, 08: 1, 
15: 1,

1768377PNR: 0086 Connem DE 421000031711
0276 Spartiko DE 418185044312
0146 Ferdau NLD003201005872

SCHMECK,HATHOR RFV Großostheim e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1850628PNR: 0042 Cantina 6 DE 421000004111

SCHMIDT,VERENA RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 08: 1, 12: 1,
0324567PNR: 0142 Fantano 3 DE 431319107417

SCHMITT,ROSALIE Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
2087956PNR: 0286 Timur 11 ROU035660012289

SCHNEIDER,KIMBERLEY Urberacher Pferdefreunde e.V. 12: 1,
0616930PNR: 0228 Miss Moneypenny 78 DE 421000147417

SCHNEIDER,LISA RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 
15: 1,

0415980PNR: 0245 Qemal DE 421000164909
0098 Corrada 29 DE 421000092113

SCHNELLTING,JACQUELINE RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,
0973525PNR: 0185 Jamar d'Ysenbeeck Z BEL015Z55535606

0182 Inca's Big Think LUX330000004008
0295 Zirconne EB Z BEL015Z55604213

SEIDENSPINNER,PALOMA RSG Fasanenhof e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1, 17: 1,
0109128PNR: 0169 Graf Keks DE 431314409613

SEIDLER,CHARLOTTE JOSEPHINE RV Aschaffenburg u.U. e.V. 17: 1,
1933950PNR: 0004 AC/DC vom Oberhof DE 435352731707

SIEVERS,HELENE RFV Remlingen e.V. 09: 2, 10: 2,
2011195PNR: 0085 Con Latino DR DE 421000620705

0112 De Luxe 49 DE 467678019602
0252 Quinton VA DE 421000187115

SIEVERS,JOHANNA RFV Remlingen e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 15: 1,
2011185PNR: 0085 Con Latino DR DE 421000620705

0252 Quinton VA DE 421000187115

SIMON,JULIA RC Katharinenhof 1981 e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1,
0103992PNR: 0094 Cornet's Rose 4 DE 441411034915

0024 Baton Rouge LA NLD003200610599

SKALITZ,RAHEL RFV Großostheim e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1,
0962727PNR: 0100 Cristmas Gifth DE 431316736706

SPIELMANN,JENS RFV Großwelzheim u.U. e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 2, 
07: 2, 13: 1, 14: 2, 15: 2, 16: 1,

0426447PNR: 0242 Now Jump DE 431318316808
0135 Emporio Armani 5 DE 431318316011
0036 Calimerá DE 421000000312
0170 Granata 11 DE 421000501014
0087 Conrad 167 DE 441411941316
0197 Lady Casallca B DE 455670031616
0109 Daiquiri 140 DE 473730547516
0139 Evina 'L NLD003200904230

STARKE,KATHARINA RC Altenstadt u.U.e.V 12: 1,
0772967PNR: 0095 Cornet's Tweety DE 441410662117

STAUDT,JESSICA RFV Obernburg e.V. 05: 1, 17: 1,
1703193PNR: 0196 La vie est belle 2 NLD003200911004
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1703193PNR: 0023 Batist 7 CZE009220124012

STEINMETZ,ALEC PSV Rappach e.V. 09: 2, 10: 2,
1715304PNR: 0261 Romantica 94 DE 441411601501

0189 Karl Latus NLD003201609451

TRESCKOW,HENNING VON LRFV Alsfeld e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,
0178297PNR: 0140 Evito 8 DE 473730002404

0082 Coffee Time 3 DE 421000309308
0073 Checarda DE 431310005709

VAERINI,NICOL RFV Büdingen u.Umg. e.V. 13: 2, 14: 2, 16: 2,
2001622PNR: 0081 Clover VA DE 421000179913

0292 Vittorio 13 DE 431310088213
0248 Quatscho VA DE 421000181216
0223 Mava S DE 456560335615
0105 D' Aviciio DE 421000044917
0110 Damon Hill 9 DE 421000050817
0148 Fiero 18 DE 421000123717
0051 Casallino 12 DE 421000124217
0117 Diamant de Chin Champ DE 421000511317
0279 Striewes Candy Crush DE 441410458917
0046 Carlos 853 DE 456560311217
0107 D'Carthago DE 418180504617
0293 Volcano du Marais FRA00109214118D
0124 Dooneen Mermus IRL414010378576

WARBENDE,KATJA Jagd Club Hofgut Hauenstein e.V. 03: 2, 04: 2, 05: 3, 06: 2, 07: 2, 12: 1, 
13: 1, 15: 2,

0370768PNR: 0205 Lavendel 143 DE 431316521205
0133 Emmaschi DE 431311414205
0136 Encanto Emilo W DE 431319601207
0071 Charlotte 183 DE 418181340408
0068 Chandeny W DE 431310767717

WEBER,CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER RFV Groß-Zimmern 1949 e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,
0830364PNR: 0288 Ultimatum 3 DE 431314003008

WENZ,OLIVER RFV Eichenbühl e.V. 13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 2,
1723991PNR: 0130 Dumbledore 108 DE 481810002114

0199 Lakeside 4 DE 431310358613
0198 Laisa 25 DE 473730520715
0163 Global Active Filou DE 455550443217
0201 Larimar's Fly High DE 473730414018
0255 Quite Cool 8 DE 473730474016
0272 Sola 9 NLD003201110605
0240 Nordic 6 BEL002W00304529

WIRZBERGER-JACH,MAXIMILIAN RC Stiftland e.V. 01: 3, 02: 3, 03: 3, 04: 2, 12: 1, 13: 1, 
14: 1, 16: 1,

0943074PNR: 0229 Montelino 24 DE 441411594607
0038 Calvaro 71 DE 421000129116
0076 Chesterfield de Jochri BEL007000C45102
0184 Ivar R NLD003201305233
0131 E-Risingson Z BEL015Z55632113

WOERNER,KATHARINA Odenwälder RV Erbach e.V. 12: 1,
1955351PNR: 0113 Dexter 296 DE 481810058018

ZEIGER,MALENA RSV Kleinostheim 1980 e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1879456PNR: 0211 Leviko DE 437000179504
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